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POST- PROCEDURE REPORT
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Slit Lamp Examination:( Please draw flaps for LASIK)

[J OD - Except as noted, corneal epithelium, interface, and

associated tissue signs are normal or as expected

[ OS - Except as noted, corneal epithelium, interface, and
p P
associated fissue signs are normal or as expected

1OC O©Of

1 Normal post-operative result, except as noted:

P [ Continue post-operative treatment

Reviewed Post-Procedure Instruction: Yes[ ]  No[]

RTC:

Reviewed Meds: Yes[ ] No[]

Dr.

EMAIL FORM

(signed)




	Patient: 
	Date: 
	Post Op OD: 
	Post Op OS: 
	Post Op OU: 
	CC: 
	CC Cont: 
	Meds OD: 
	Meds Os: 
	Procedure Date OS: 
	Procedure Date OD: 
	Referring Dr: 
	1: 
	A Notes: 
	P Notes Cont: 
	A Notes Cont: 
	P Notes: 
	RTC: 
	CB 2: Off
	CB 3: Off
	CB 4: Off
	CB 5: Off
	CB 6: Off
	CB 7: Off
	CB 8: Off
	CB 9: Off
	CB 10: Off
	OD lam: Off
	Lamp OS: Off
	A: Off
	P: Off
	post Yes: Off
	Post No: Off
	Meds Yes: Off
	Meds No: Off
	HIDE: 
	EMAIL FORM: 
	CLEAR FORM: 
	CB 1: Off
	signature: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	CB 30: Off
	CB 31: Off
	CB 32: Off
	CB 33: Off
	34: 
	CB 35: Off
	CB 36: Off
	CB 37: Off
	CB 38: Off
	39: 


